Core Drill Capacity 10—40.0 mm Ø
Cutting Depth 3050 mm
Double Side Lever Ratchet yes
On Load Speed 320 rpm
Power Consumption Eibenstock motor 1300W
Available Voltages 110V  or 240V
Through coolant option yes
Footprint ( inc switchbox ) 100x 378.00 mm
Weight 13.2 KG
Cable Length 3.8 M
RIX 40LPX NEW
C/W STEEL
TRANSPORT
CASE
New Product for 2023
RIX40LPX Low profile broaching unit, ideal
for drilling where normal accessibility is
Limited. Capable of drilling up to 40 Ø
cores to a depth of 35.0mm.
Ratchet lever operation both left
and right, ideal for tight spaces.
MAX Height 205mm
Supplied in a “ammo style” steel transport
case. Safety strap, hex keys & ratchet.
POWERFUL
Sales Tel: 0114 2438800  Sales email : sales@rixtools.co.uk